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  Williamsport City Council Meeting
  Thursday, August 9, 2012   7:30 PM
  City Hall Council Chambers 
AGENDA
1) Invocation given by Councilman Randy Allison
2) Flag Salute and Roll Call
3)  Approval of City Council Minutes dated 07/26/12
4)  Limited Courtesy of the Floor
5)  Ordinance: Towing, Impounding & Disposal of Abandoned Vehicles & Selection of Towing, &
         Impound Contractors (first reading)



     




        Foresman
6)  Resolution of the City Council of the City of Williamsport Approving Article 525, Towing, Impounding, &

 Disposal of Abandoned Vehicles & Selection of Towing & Impound Contractors


        Foresman
7)  Resolution to Accept a Certified Local Government (CLG) Grant 
 




Grado
8)  Resolution for Hepburn St. Railroad Grade Crossing






Grado  
9)  Certificate of Appropriateness – Matthew Shauer 153 West Fourth St.



           Gerardi
10)  Certificate of Appropriateness – PNC Bank 143 West Fourth St.




           Gerardi
11)  Accept for filing:

Ad Hoc Minutes 07/11/12

Finance Committee Minutes 07/11/12

Williamsport Water & Sanitary Minutes 05/23/12 & 07/27/12

12)  Announcements

   The next regularly scheduled City Council meeting will be held on Thursday, September 6. 2012 at 7:30 PM, in City Hall Council Chambers.  The August 21, 2012 has been canceled for Council Recess.   (Enter through the police department at rear of building for meetings after 5:00 PM.) 

 
~ Upcoming Meetings:




  Friday, Aug. 10

             11: 00 AM
 College Town Meeting


  Monday, Aug 13

               3:00  PM   ERC Committee



               4:00  PM   Recreation Committee


  Tuesday, Aug 14

             12:00  PM
 Public Works




               7:00  PM
 HARB



  Wednesday, Aug 15

             11:30  AM  AD HOC Committee




               4:00  PM  Williamsport Parking Authority




               6:00  PM   Grand Slam Parade – Little League


  Thursday, Aug 16
               10:30  AM  Zoning Hearing


  Monday, Aug 20

             12:00  PM
 Planning Commission


  Tuesday, Aug 21

             10:00  AM  Blighted Property




               4:00  PM  Board of Health


  Wednesday, Aug 22       
               11:30  AM  Redevelopment Authority (scr)




             11:45  AM  Finance Committee

 
  Friday, Aug 24

               5:00  PM  WILLIAMSPORT WELCOMES THE WORLD

  Tuesday, Aug 28

             12:00  PM
 Public Works


  

               7:00  PM  WCCC


  Wednesday, Aug 29

             11:30  AM  AD HOC Committee


  Monday, Sept 3

             CITY HALL CLOSED – LABOR DAY


  Tuesday, Sept 4
                9:00  AM   Housing Needs




             12:00  PM   Public Safety


  Wednesday, Sept 5

             12:00  PM   Public Works




              1:00  PM   Finance


  Thursday, Sept 6

              7:30  PM   City Council Meeting


[Meetings Held in Council Chambers Unless Otherwise Noted – [scr] = William Sechler Community Room]
13)  Adjournment
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